This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical
professionals in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must
use their professional judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and technique.
In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience and should conduct
a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s directions for use.
Bone Graft Harvester
Surgical Technique
Bo

In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience and should conduct
a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s directions for use.
Ordering Information
Bone Graft Harvester Set                                    AR-8900BGS
Contents:
Collared Pin, 6 mm      AR-8900CP
Coring Reamer, cannulated, 6 mm      AR-8900CR
Collared Pin, 8 mm AR-8901CP
Coring Reamer, cannulated, 8 mm AR-8901CR
Collared Pin, 10 mm AR-8902CP
Coring Reamer, cannulated, 10 mm AR-8902CR
Reamer Handle and Pin Puller AR-1415
Chuck Key AR-8241
Optional Accessories:
Collared Pin, 12 mm AR-8903CP
Coring Reamer, cannulated, 12 mm AR-8903CR